MENT ITEM
e " $\sqrt{}$ "where appropriate (You may select more than one option):-
Donation to Diocesan Boys' School Foundation Limited
Payment to Diocesan Boys' School Foundation Limited
(Details please refer to Appendix 1)

Remark: * The autopay will become effective in the following month if this Authorization Form is delivered to the Foundation on or before 15th of each month (according to the postal date). Otherwise, the autopay will become effective in the month after next month. e.g. If the form is received on or before 15th Jun 2014, autopay payment will become effective from Jul 2014. If the form is received on or after 16th Jun 2014, autopay payment will become effective from Aug 2014.

STUDENT INFORMATION			
Student's Name:	Student's Number:		
Class and Class Number: Primary/Secondary**(delete as approp	Parent's Contact Number:		
CREDIT CARD ACCOUNT AND PAYMENT INFORMATION			
Credit Cardholder's Name: Mr. Mrs. Ms. (The name printed on the Credit Card)	Relationship with Student:		
Credit Card: DAH SING DISTINCTION PLATINUM CARD			
Credit Card Account Number: 4 5 1 4 - 2 2 0 9			
Card Issuing Bank: DAH SING BANK, LIMITED Expiry Date:	M M / Y Y		
Signature of Credit Cardholder: Date of Signing	FOR OFFICE'S USE		
x(Same as Credit Card Account Signature)	Date of Processing: Remarks:		

To: Diocesan Boys' School Foundation Limited and Dah Sing Bank, Limited,

- 1. I hereby authorize Diocesan Boys' School Foundation Limited ("Foundation") to charge the aforesaid Credit Card Account ("Credit Card Account") for the aforesaid selected tuition fee and/or lunch box fee and/or school bus fee and/or boarding fee and/or other payments ("the Fee") payable to the School. For the avoidance of doubt, "other payments" includes all those payment items listed in Appendix 1.
- I agree to maintain sufficient credit limit in my Credit Card Account for the Fee.
- I hereby authorize the Foundation to use and exchange, in accordance with the Personal Data (Privacy) Ordinance (as may be amended from time to time), any information provided herein for the purpose of autopay processing.
- I agree that this authorization shall remain effective until further notice is received by the Foundation from me.
- I agree that this authorization shall remain effective even after the expiry of the aforesaid Credit Card.
- 6. I agree that any notice of cancellation/variation of this authorization to be given to the Foundationl shall be given by way of written notice and at least 7 working days prior to the next bill run before such cancellation/variation shall take effect.
- 7. I understand that this Authorization Form and any notice of cancellation/variation hereof shall be mailed / returned to:

Financial Controller's Office **For Grade 7 – 12** (Secondary Division) Diocesan Boys' School, 131 Argyle Street,

Kowloon, Hong Kong

For Grade 1 – 6 (Primary Division)

Accounts Office, Diocesan Boys' School Primary Division,

131 Argyle Street, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Please mark "Confidential" on the envelope.

Appendix 1 Diocesan Boys' School Foundation Limited—Payment Items

Table 1: Yearly Donation Items:

Code*	Types of Donation
5M - 1	Chinese New Year Fair
5M - 2	Golf Day
5M - 3	Tree Planting Day
5M - 4	Pre-10KM FunD Run
5M - 5	10KM FunD Run
5M - 6	Homecoming Concert
5M - 7	Tennis Day
5M - 8	Donations to DBS Foundation Ltd
5M - 9	Annual Giving to DBS Foundation Ltd
5M - 10	Payment to DBS Foundation Ltd